

# **TEAM SPONSORSHIPS**

Sponsorships play a vital role in the Menifee Girls Softball Association. Menifee Girls Softball is largely supported through fund-raising, player registration fees, and sponsor contributions and donations. We are continuously working hard to have an effective girls' softball program in the Menifee Valley, not just today but for years to come. All funds received throughout the year are used to purchase and pay for equipment, uniforms, insurance, awards, umpire fees, USA fees, and additional operating expenses that are necessary to maintain the league. With the help of sponsors like you, we can meet these needs. As a non-profit organization, your tax-deductible donation is greatly needed and sincerely appreciated!

We offer two sponsorship opportunities as listed below. The first \$350 raised for each team goes back to the league. Money raised after that can be used to purchase anything for the team or for their end of season party.

On behalf of the Menifee Girls Softball Association, thank you in advance for your support!

# Level 1 Sponsor - \$350 (League)

- Your business logo and link to your business on our website
- 8 x 10 Sponsor Plaque with a photo of the team

### Level 2 Sponsor – \$150+ (Team)

• Your business logo and link to your business on our website

Note: Menifee Girls Softball will provide one Level 1 Sponsor plaque at no charge to the Team. The cost of a plaque for any additional sponsor is \$40 and it will be paid for from available Team funds. In addition, Teams who do not have a sponsor but fulfill the league obligation as a Team contribution can use the Level 1 sponsor plaque as a Coach gift and will be provided at no cost.

Please fill out and return the attached sponsorship form. All checks should be made payable to the **MENIFEE GIRLS SOFTBALL** (please do not abbreviate). Donations can also be sent through Zelle at treasurer@menifeeasa.com.

For additional questions or for more information about our girls' softball program, please contact our league President at president@menifeeasa.com.

The Menifee Girls Softball Association is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Donations are taxdeductible to the extent allowed by law. Our Tax ID #: 52-2440095.



# **TEAM SPONSORSHIPS**

Sponsor Information							
Company or Individual Name:							
If Company, Point of Contact:							
Address/City/State/Zip:							
Website Address:							
Sponsorship Amount:		□ \$150 □ \$350 □ Other: \$					
Plaque Type:		Sponsor: 🔄 Yes 🛄 No Coach Plaque (Team Contribution): 🛄 Yes 🛄 No					
		Coach plaque available when funds raised as Team Contribution or can be purchased as an additional plaque with available funds					
Additional Plaques Needed:		🔲 Yes	🔲 No	Cost for eac	h additional plaque is <b>\$40</b>		
Business Names for Additional Plaques:							
1.				Amount Collected:	\$		
2.				Amount Collected:	\$		
3.				Amount Collected:	\$		
Team Information							
Division:		Team Name:					

#### **League Use Only:**

Amount: \$	Rec	eived By:	Date:	QB Inv #:
Payment Type:	Cash 🔲 Z	elle 🗌	Check 🔲	Other 🛄
Comments:				
Logo Posted on Website:		Thank You Let	ter Prepared: 🔲 Da	ate Mailed:

# Please return the completed sponsorship form to the team Coach or submit via email to **treasurer@menifeeasa.com.**

The Menifee Girls Softball Association is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Donations are taxdeductible to the extent allowed by law. Our Tax ID #: 52-2440095.